
Cwmbwrla Ward 2017/22

Income 

Cllr Peter Black £50,000.00

Cllr Chris Holley OBE £50,000.00 £150,000.00

Cllr Graham Thomas £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance Available 

to Date Project Description

CB0.411 10/2/2017 £850.00 £149,150.00 Turning around a bus shelter on Eaton road 

CB0.401 10/11/2017 £14,212.00 £134,938.00 Various Sites Cwmbwrla Phase 1

CB0.445 11/27/2017 £1,673.93 £133,264.07 additional lighting column at Verig Street

CB0.454 12/11/2017 £14,430.00 £118,834.07 Traffic Calming on Richard Street 

CB0.455 12/11/2017 £100.00 £118,734.07 Supply & Fit Dog Bin on junction of Cecil Street & Walters Street

CB0.456 12/15/2017 £6,326.84 £112,407.23 Tarmacing pavements in Pwll Y Domen & Pembroke Street 

CB0.505 4/12/2018 £153.00 £112,254.23 Wild Flower Planting on Cwmbwrla R/about Maesglas Rd & Various Sites 

CB0.532 5/3/2018 £125.00 £112,129.23 S & F 2 CCTV Manselton Community Centre 

CB0.541 5/15/2018 £75.00 £112,054.23 Hire of Cherry Picker to install Temp CCTV Camera Manor Rd Manselton 

CB0.603 10/12/2018 £1,649.00 £110,405.23 S & F Webb Swing at former Cwmbwrla School Stepney St

CB0.615 11/8/2018 £4,180.00 £106,225.23 Resurfacing footpath from Fern St to Burlais School

CB0.635 1/7/2019 £1,875.00 £104,350.23 Pedestrian Guard Rails on Eaton Rd/Penfilia Rd Junction 

CB0.636 1/7/2018 £4,053.24 £100,296.99 Yellow Lines & DPPS various sites 

CB0.637 1/7/2018 £10,700.00 £89,596.99 One Way system & Keep Clear box on Eaton Rd & Llangfelach Rd

CB0.638 CP 1/7/2018 £73,368.00 £16,228.99

Traffic Calming on Pentregethin Road & David St with a contribution from the Cockett 

Ward  Capital Scheme 

FM0394 3/11/2019 £100.00 £16,128.99 Donation to St Michaels 7th Scout Group 

CB0.689 3/18/2019 £186.00 £15,942.99 Wild Flower Planting on Cwmbwrla R/about Maesglas Rd & Various Sites 

CB0.718 5/22/2019 £750.00 £15,192.99 Additional Fencing for Manselton CC 

FM0437 11/4/2019 £80.00 £15,112.99 Royal British Legion 6 poppies (£30.00) & Action Shack (50.00) 

CB0.1056CP £6,000.00 £9,112.99 Capital Scheme Cwmbwrla Park 

CB0.1005 4/20/2021 £447.00 £8,665.99 Wild Flower Planting Various Sites 

CB0.1020 21/05/21 £6,531.68 £2,134.31 S & F DDPS various sites around Ward 

CB0.1040 13/07/21 £1,500.00 £634.31 Dropped kerb Brondeg Crescent 

Refunded from Play 29/09/21 £675.11 Refunded £40.80 underspend from play 

FM0663 11/3/2022 £250.00 £425.11 Donation to 7th Swansea Scout Group Manselton towards a tent 

CB0.1198 17/03/22 £407.00 £18.11 Wild Flower Planting Various Sites 


